

Nutritional Facts	
Serving Size: 4 oz	
Servings Per Container: 4	
Amount per serving	
Calories 430	Calories from Fat 200
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 22g	34%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 3g	
Cholesterol 40mg	14%
Sodium 340mg	14%
Total Carbohydrates 55g	18%
Dietary Fiber 3g	13%
Sugars 21g	
Protein 6g	
Vitamin A 6%	Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 8%	Iron 15%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

Product Name: Cinnamon Rolls, 16 oz.

Brochure: ST

Item #1733

Shelf Life: 6 Months Frozen, 2 Weeks Refrigerated

Supplier Code: 218-13(218th day of 2013)

Ingredients:

DOUGH: WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, WATER, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, WHOLE EGGS, SOYBEAN OIL, SHORTENING (PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL), MARGARINE (LIQUID AND PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL, SALT, VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA, TBHQ AND CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED), GROUND CINNAMON, YEAST, WHEY, WHEAT FLOUR, DIACETYL TARTARIC ACID ESTERS OF MONO-DIGLYCERIDES (DATEM) AND CONTAINS 2% OR LESS SOYBEAN OIL, ENZYMES (CONTAINS WHEAT), ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), L-CYSTEINE HYDROCHLORIDE, AZODICARBONAMIDE (ADA), SALT.

VANILLA ICING: SUGAR, WATER, CORN SYRUP, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN AND COTTONSEED OILS WITH MONO & DIGLYCERIDES ADDED, CORN STARCH, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), AGAR, SALT, CITRIC ACID, AND GUAR GUM.

Allergy Statement:

Manufactured on Shared Equipment with - Peanuts, Tree Nuts and may contain Wheat, Milk, Egg, FD&C Colors, Soybean and/or Dairy Products.